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Header

General Information Contact Default Values Discount Document Information

Procurement Folder:

Procurement Type:

Vendor ID:

Legal Name:

Alias/DBA:

Total Bid:

Response Date:

Response Time:

723723 

Agency Purchase Order

000000170852

LYTLE CONSTRUCTION CORP

$336,213.00 

06/16/2020

13:15

SO Doc Code:

SO Dept:

SO Doc ID:

Published Date:

Close Date:

Close Time:

Status:

Solicitation Description:

Total of Header Attachments:

Total of All Attachments:

ARFQ

0310 

DNR2000000062 

6/4/20

6/16/20 

13:30 

Closed 

Addendum No.02 - Tomlinson 
Run SP Waterslide Repairs

1 

1 

 1

Page 1 of 1Solicitation Response(SR)

6/18/2020https://prod-fin.wvoasis.gov/webapp/prdfin11/advantage/Advantage/document_to_print.html


















